
Details of Service Recipient Invoice No.:22KLCOCOD1369

SHIPMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Date:14-01-2023
1st Floor, Sree Sidhi Vinayaka Apartments, Illom Road, Kochi-682016

Details of Service Provider
Address: Diptab Ventures Pvt Ltd
DOOR NO.35/18, B-3, VENUS CASTLE,
PALARIVATTOM, KOCHI, Ernakulam, Kerala,
Kerala  -682025

GSTIN: 32AAXCS7126B1ZB 

Place of Supply: Kerala

PO: GSTIN: 32AAFCD3098K1ZI
PAN : AAFCD3098K

SAC: 996791

Date Vehicle number Vehicle Type Ticket No BL Number JC No Total Tolls Amount

01-12-2022 TN04AR0014 40' Reefer Trailer AKTS/2022-23/327 OOLU6508022 2129 ₹ 90,900 -₹           90,900₹                    

03-12-2022 AP39TF2356 40' Reefer Trailer SSL/22-23/221 OERU4179613 2261 ₹ 90,900 -₹           90,900₹                    

04-12-2022 AP04TW3444 40' Reefer Trailer SSSL/22-23/19 TCLU1093979 2391 ₹ 45,955 -₹           45,955₹                    

07-12-2022 AP16TY1606 40' Reefer Trailer SSSL/22-23/20 BMOU9731076 2308 ₹ 36,865 -₹           36,865₹                    

08-12-2022 AP27TY9966 40' Reefer Trailer AKTS/2022-23/373 OTPU6124611 2250 ₹ 93,930 -₹           93,930₹                    

08-12-2022 TN03R 40' Reefer Trailer AKTS/2022-23/374 MNBU4321297 2260 ₹ 42,420 -₹           42,420₹                    

08-12-2022 TN20BS4253 40' Reefer Trailer AKTS/2022-23/375 CXRU1200626 2290 ₹ 22,220 -₹           22,220₹                    

10-12-2022 AP27TY9166 40' Reefer Trailer SSSL/22-23/22 FBIU5003124 2336 ₹ 33,835 -₹           33,835₹                    

12-12-2022 AP27TY9177 40' Reefer Trailer SSSL/22-23/21 OTPU6195410 2323 ₹ 36,865 -₹           36,865₹                    

13-12-2022 AP39TF2356 40' Reefer Trailer SSL/22-23/229 OOLU64550620 2307 ₹ 96,960 -₹           96,960₹                    

19-12-2022 AP04TW3444 40' Reefer Trailer SSSL/22-23/23 TRIU8266279 2396 ₹ 42,420 -₹           42,420₹                    

21-12-2022 TN03H1652 40' Reefer Trailer SSSL/22-23/24 TTNU8770109 2405 ₹ 90,900 -₹           90,900₹                    

22-12-2022 TN20BS4253 40' Reefer Trailer AKTS/2022-23/400 MSCU7467415 2397 ₹ 15,150 -₹           15,150₹                    

28-12-2022 TN28AF3610 40' Reefer Trailer AKTS/2022-23/401 BMOU9271520 2462 ₹ 30,805 -₹           30,805₹                    

28-12-2022 TN03H1652 40' Reefer Trailer AKTS/2022-23/402 FSCU5715449 2461 ₹ 30,805 -₹           30,805₹                    

30-12-2022 AP39TF2356 40' Reefer Trailer SSL/22-23/242 TEMU9356322 2391 ₹ 1,11,100 -₹           1,11,100₹                 

30-12-2022 KL43P1515 40' Reefer Trailer 1263 TRIU6733522 2444 ₹ 31,815 -₹           31,815₹                    

31-12-2022 MH46BU5058 40' Reefer Trailer EMCLSH-7432 EMCU5591074 2469 ₹ 54,540 -₹           54,540₹                    

9,98,385₹                 

For Diptab Ventures Pvt Ltd.

Bank Account Details:

Beneficiary Name: Diptab Ventures Pvt Ltd.

IFSC Code:KKBK0000432

Account Type: Current Account

Bank Name:Kotak Mahindra Bank

Authorised Signatory A/C No. 4012079818

Branch Name: Kamanahalli

GST SHALL BE PAYABLE AT THE RATE OF 5% BY THE RECEIPIENT OF THE SUPPLY ON REVERSE CHARGE MECHANISM

Note 1 - Any changes in the Invoice will be accepted only on intimation via email to billing@letstransport.in with in 7 days of recipt of this Invoice

Note 2 - This invoice will be due 45 days

TAX INVOICE

Invoice for transportation of goods by road for the month of Dec 2022

TOTAL

Amount in Words: Rupees Nine lakh ninety eight thousand three hundred and eighty five only.



Date Ticket No BL number JC No HQ Name Vehicle number Vehicle type Revenue

01-12-2022 AKTS/2022-23/327 OOLU6508022 2129 TAMIL NADU TN04AR0014 40' Reefer Trailer 90900

03-12-2022 SSL/22-23/221 OERU4179613 2261 TAMIL NADU AP39TF2356 40' Reefer Trailer 90900

04-12-2022 SSSL/22-23/19 TCLU1093979 2391 TAMIL NADU AP04TW3444 40' Reefer Trailer 45955

07-12-2022 SSSL/22-23/20 BMOU9731076 2308 TAMIL NADU AP16TY1606 40' Reefer Trailer 36865

08-12-2022 AKTS/2022-23/373 OTPU6124611 2250 TAMIL NADU AP27TY9966 40' Reefer Trailer 93930

08-12-2022 AKTS/2022-23/374 MNBU4321297 2260 TAMIL NADU TN03R 40' Reefer Trailer 42420

08-12-2022 AKTS/2022-23/375 CXRU1200626 2290 TAMIL NADU TN20BS4253 40' Reefer Trailer 22220

10-12-2022 SSSL/22-23/22 FBIU5003124 2336 TAMIL NADU AP27TY9166 40' Reefer Trailer 33835

12-12-2022 SSSL/22-23/21 OTPU6195410 2323 TAMIL NADU AP27TY9177 40' Reefer Trailer 36865

13-12-2022 SSL/22-23/229 OOLU64550620 2307 TAMIL NADU AP39TF2356 40' Reefer Trailer 96960

19-12-2022 SSSL/22-23/23 TRIU8266279 2396 TAMIL NADU AP04TW3444 40' Reefer Trailer 42420

21-12-2022 SSSL/22-23/24 TTNU8770109 2405 TAMIL NADU TN03H1652 40' Reefer Trailer 90900

22-12-2022 AKTS/2022-23/400 MSCU7467415 2397 TAMIL NADU TN20BS4253 40' Reefer Trailer 15150

28-12-2022 AKTS/2022-23/401 BMOU9271520 2462 TAMIL NADU TN28AF3610 40' Reefer Trailer 30805

28-12-2022 AKTS/2022-23/402 FSCU5715449 2461 TAMIL NADU TN03H1652 40' Reefer Trailer 30805

30-12-2022 SSL/22-23/242 TEMU9356322 2391 TAMIL NADU AP39TF2356 40' Reefer Trailer 111100

30-12-2022 1263 TRIU6733522 2444 KERALA KL43P1515 40' Reefer Trailer 31815

31-12-2022 EMCLSH-7432 EMCU5591074 2469 MAHARASHTRA MH46BU5058 40' Reefer Trailer 54540
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